
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 04/22/15 1st Payment 891,505

2nd Payment 927,165
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 964,252

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 1,002,822

5th Payment 1,042,935

1 04/22/15 Wed $21,872,818 $10,420,994 $40,000,000 $26,845,638 1.490 6.1% 6.1% 6th Payment 1,084,652

2 04/25/15 Sat $24,578,501 $22,131,072 $50,000,000 $33,557,047 1.490 6.8% 12.4% 7th Payment 1,128,038

3 04/29/15 Wed $22,648,209 $32,921,490 $60,000,000 $40,268,456 1.490 6.3% 17.9% 8th Payment 1,173,160

4 05/02/15 Sat $25,890,993 $45,256,886 $70,000,000 $46,979,866 1.490 7.1% 23.7% 9th Payment 1,220,086

5 05/06/15 Wed $24,247,477 $56,809,253 $80,000,000 $53,691,275 1.490 6.7% 28.8% 10th Payment 1,268,890

6 05/09/15 Sat $27,584,264 $69,951,384 $90,000,000 $60,402,685 1.490 7.6% 34.2% 11th Payment 1,319,645

7 05/13/15 Wed $32,115,784 $85,252,494 $100,000,000 $67,114,094 1.490 8.8% 40.0% 12th Payment 1,372,431

8 05/16/15 Sat $29,694,460 $99,399,998 $110,000,000 $73,825,503 1.490 8.1% 44.9% 13th Payment 1,427,328

9 05/20/15 Wed $30,509,994 $113,936,052 $120,000,000 $80,536,913 1.490 8.3% 49.5% 14th Payment 1,484,421

10 05/23/15 Sat $32,218,489 $128,465,092 $131,000,000 $87,900,000 1.490 8.8% 53.9% 15th Payment 1,543,798

11 05/27/15 Wed $27,458,995 $140,729,263 $146,000,000 $98,000,000 1.490 7.5% 57.4% 16th Payment 1,605,550

12 05/30/15 Sat $34,931,286 $156,330,826 $162,000,000 $108,700,000 1.490 9.5% 61.4% 17th Payment 1,669,772

13 06/03/15 Wed $30,290,017 $169,859,432 $176,000,000 $118,100,000 1.490 8.3% 64.6% 18th Payment 1,736,563

14 06/06/15 Sat $41,386,588 $188,344,165 $194,000,000 $130,200,000 1.490 11.1% 68.6% 19th Payment 1,806,025

15 06/10/15 Wed $37,862,522 $205,254,923 $208,000,000 $139,600,000 1.490 10.2% 71.8% 20th Payment 1,878,266

16 06/13/15 Sat $52,759,622 $228,819,259 $230,000,000 $154,400,000 1.490 14.0% 75.7% 21st Payment 1,953,397

17 06/17/15 Wed $46,480,032 $249,001,030 $261,000,000 $175,200,000 1.490 12.4% 78.7% 22nd Payment 2,031,533

18 06/20/15 Sat $67,073,307 $276,959,587 $289,000,000 $194,000,000 1.490 17.4% 82.4% 23rd Payment 2,112,794

19 06/24/15 Wed $64,537,524 $303,861,138 $317,000,000 $212,800,000 1.490 16.8% 85.4% 24th Payment 2,197,306

20 06/27/15 Sat $101,280,694 $346,078,559 $380,000,000 $255,000,000 1.490 25.1% 89.1% 25th Payment 2,285,198

21 07/01/15 Wed $169,733,688 $422,337,371 $500,000,000 $335,600,000 1.490 38.4% 93.3% 26th Payment 2,376,606

22 07/04/15 Sat $251,176,121 $527,036,574 $650,000,000 $436,200,000 1.490 51.2% 96.7% 27th Payment 2,471,671

28th Payment 2,570,537

29th Payment 2,673,359

30th Payment 2,780,293

Total 50,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $26,800,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to 

annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The 

probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE 

column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 4/22/2015


